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Conflict and Collaboration in Cross-Cultural Encounters    9 a.m. 
Julie Fisher	jfisher@udel.edu			University of Delaware 
Colonialism Up Close and Personal: How Face-to-Face Relationships Defined Indian-English Relations in Seventeenth-Century New England 
Joanne Jahnke Wegner  jahnk049@umn.edu		University of Minnesota
Captive Economies: Commodified Bodies in Colonial New England, 1630-1763
Randy Daum 	rdaum@anthro.umass.edu		University of Massachusetts  
Introducing a Remarkable Discovery: An Obscure Seventeenth-Century Colonial Site in Southern New England

Intellect, Emotions, and Gender in the Atlantic World  10:30 a.m.  

Sara Harwood		gharwood3@gsu.edu		Georgia State University
"A labour that would resolve to conquer all things": Cotton Mather and  Biblia Americana

Rachel Engl Taggart	rae210@lehigh.edu		Lehigh University
 Bonds Forged through Fire: Friendships within the Continental Army
Rachel Walker		rewalker@umd.edu		University of Maryland 
A Beautiful Mind: Physiognomy and Female Intellect, 1750-1850

Expanding Boundaries in an Age of Revolution  1 p.m.  
Andrew R. Detch  andrew.detch@colorado.edu 	University of Colorado	
Experiencing Revolution from Boston to Saint-Domingue: Liberty Trees and Revolutionary Atlantic Culture 1764-1804

Hannah Farber hannah.farber@gmail.com		University of California-Berkeley		
Locating “The Minor Republics”: Marine Insurers in the United States,
the Anglo-American Empire, and the Atlantic World

Jacqueline Reynoso	jcr256@cornell.edu		Cornell University
The Paths We Choose: Colonial Roads and Historiographical Approaches to
Quebec in Revolutionary America

Reflections   3 p.m.  
Robert A. Gross,  James L. and Shirley A. Draper Professor of Early American History  
University of Connecticut





